
B   290
Zimmermannsweg

Honhardter Straße

Jagstheim
er Hauptstraße

Kirschenweg

39

180

160

13

15

3

13

151

151/1

153

155

157

3

2

43

45

149

159

Eiterbach

400 PP

400 PP

400 PP

315 PP

400 PP

N:\GIS\GIS-TIEFBAU\JAGSTHEIM\FREMDWASSERABLEITUNG\LP_FREMDWASSERBESEITIGUNG_JAGSTHEIM_SIVO_2021_04_09.DWG

Stadtverwaltung Crailsheim
Ressort

Bau - und
Sozialausschuss
am

Gefertigt

Crailsheim,
09.04.2021

Anlage

Maßstab

Stadtverwaltung Crailsheim
Marktplatz 1
74564 Crailsheim

Tel.: +49 7951 403-0
info@crailsheim.de
www.crailsheim.de

Bauen & Verkehr
04.05.2021

Fremdwasserbeseitigung
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